Installation
and
Maintenance
Manual
with Safety Information
and Parts List
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS HIGHLIGHTED IN GRAY
IMPORTANT!

13
● Preventive Maintenance Checklist
● How to Order Replacement Parts
The following is a general maintenance checklist which
covers the major components of your conveyor.
This will be helpful in establishing a standard mainte-
nance schedule.
Included in this manual are parts drawings with complete
replacement parts lists. Minor fasteners, such as nuts
and bolts, are not included.
When ordering replacement parts:
Contact Dealer from whom conveyor was purchased or
nearest HYTROL Distributor.
Give Conveyor Model Number and Serial Number or
HYTROL Factory Order Number.
Give Part Number and complete description from Parts
List.
If you are in a breakdown situation, tell us.
Hytrol Conveyor
Company, Inc.
JONESBORO, ARKANSAS   ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI
MANTECA, CALIFORNIA
Model
PCH
SERIAL #       775544
HYTROL Serial Number
(Located near Drive
on Powered Models)
1. . .
2. . .
3. . .
4. . .
COMPONENT SUGGESTED ACTION SCHEDULE
MOTOR
REDUCER
BELT
BEARINGS
(Pulleys & Rollers)
DRIVE CHAIN
SPROCKETS
V-BELTS
STRUCTURAL
Weekly Monthly Quarterly
Check Noise
Check Temperature
Check Mounting Bolts
Check Noise
Check Temperature
Check Oil Level
Check Tracking
Check Tension
Lubricate
Check Noise
Check Mounting Bolts
Check Tension
Check for Wear
Check for Wear
Check Set Screws & Keys
Check Tension
Check for Wear
Check for Sheave Alignment
General Check: All loose bolts,
etc., tightened
Lubricate
14
● Model PCH Parts Drawing
SECTION “B-B”
Ref. No. Part No. Description
— B-0666-048 48 in. Long
— B-06666-072 72 in. Long
— B-06666-096 96 in. Long
— B-06666-120 120 in. Long
44 — Return Track—Intermediate